
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

PODRUČJE PRIMJENE:

1 : 10

Šifra nacrta:
E:\Zvone Projekti 
Autodesk\Inventor2019\Puzna 
presa\V02\BP presa V02.idw

1 

MASA:

A2

MJERILO:

Crtao

Odobrio

Norma

Pregledao

Datum
Lukadinović Z.

Ime
2.9.2020.

VRSTA MATERIJALA:

BP presa V02
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